GI1-1600GP-E3/54
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ GI1-1600GP-E3/54: Info@IC-Components.com
Vishay Electro-Films GI1-1600GP-E3/54 Phoenix Passive Components / Vishay GI1-1600GP-
E3/54
GPP10J-E3/54
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 600V 1A DO204AL
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 49500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ES1D-M3/61T
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 200V 1A DO214AC
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 1800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
60APU06
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 600V 60A TO247AC
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VS-10BQ015TRPBF
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 15V 1A SMB
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 6000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GI1404
Description: GI1404 VISHAY TO-220
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 3600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
S5JC-13-F
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 600V 5A SMC
Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
In Stock: New original, 140000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
M1MA152KT1
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 80V 100MA SC59
Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
In Stock: New original, 30000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
RS07B-M-08
Description: DIODE GP 100V 500MA DO219AB
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 90000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VS-20MQ040NPBF
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 2.1A DO214AC
Manufacturers: Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto
Division
In Stock: New original, 18000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
US1G-13
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 400V 1A SMA
Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
In Stock: New original, 10000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
S5M-M3/57T
Description: DIODE GPP 5A 1000V DO-214AB
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 15000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
BAS516,135
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 100V 250MA SOD523
Manufacturers: Nexperia
In Stock: New original, 2300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
10MQ040NTR
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 1.5A SMA
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 60000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CDBF0540
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 500MA 1005
Manufacturers: Comchip Technology
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
BYW81P-200
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 200V 15A TO220AC
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 3200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
FERD30H100STS
Description: DIODE RECT 100V 30A TO220AB
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GI1403
Description: GI1403 TSC TO-220
Manufacturers: TSC
In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CMR2U-06 TR13
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 600V 2A SMB
Manufacturers: Central Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 35700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
MCL101A-TR
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 30MA
MICROMLF
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
SMMBD914LT3G
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 100V 200MA SOT23
Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 36000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
RS1PG-M3/84A
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 400V 1A DO220AA
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 9000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VB10150S-E3/8W
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 150V 10A TO263AB
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
BYS11-90-E3/TR
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 90V 1.5A DO214AC
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 15400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS1045B-TR
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 45V 10A DPAK
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 2500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
GI1401
Description: GI1401 VISHAY TO-220
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 3800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
UG8FT-E3/45
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 300V 8A TO220AC
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
SDT8A120P5-13
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 120V 8A POWERDI 5
Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
In Stock: New original, 30000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
B350A-13-F
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 50V 3A SMA
Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
In Stock: New original, 30000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
FFPF10U120STU
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 1.2KV 10A TO220F
Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CDBU0530
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 20V 500MA 0603
Manufacturers: Comchip Technology
In Stock: New original, 900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of GI1-1600GP-E3/54
Part Number GI1-1600GP-E3/54 Manufacturer / Brand Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Series SUPERECTIFIER® Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Base Part Number GI1-1600 Package / Case DO-204AC, DO-15, Axial
Packaging Cut Tape (CT) Mounting Type Through Hole
Supplier Device Package DO-204AC (DO-15) Operating Temperature - Junction -65°C ~ 175°C
Detailed Description Diode Standard 1600V 1A Through Hole DO-204AC (DO-15) Diode Type Standard
Current - Average Rectified (Io) 1A Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1.1V @ 1A
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 10µA @ 1600V Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 1600V
Speed Standard Recovery >500ns, > 200mA (Io) Reverse Recovery Time (trr) 1.5µs
Capacitance @ Vr, F - Other Names GI1-1600GP-E3/54GICT
Stock Quantity 5000 pcs Stock Category Discrete Semiconductor Products > Diodes - Rectifiers - Single
Description DIODE GEN PURP 1.6KV 1A DO204AC Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to GI1-1600GP-E3/54
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
GI1-1600GP-E3/54 Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: GI1-1600GP-E3/54
Manufacturer / Brand Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Part of Description: DIODE GEN PURP 1.6KV 1A DO204AC
Datasheets: GI1-1600GP-E3/54.pdf
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE